SE. A9 R

2.5
=

UNIVERSIDADE DE MACAU
UNIVERSITY OF MACAU

University of Macau
University Almanac for Academic Year 2019/2020

Tentative

Week S M T W T F S Events Public Holidays and University Recesses
August 2019
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 Last day of Student Summer Recess
1 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 21 First day of 1st semester's classes
2 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
September
3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 14  [The day following Mid-Autumn Festival
5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
6 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
7 29 30
October
7 1 2 3 4 5 1 National Day of the People’s Republic of China
8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 2 The day following National Day of the People’s Republic of China
9 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 7 Chung Yeung Festival
10 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
11 27 28 29 30 31
November
11 12 2 All Soul's Day
12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
14 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 27 Last day of 1st semester's classes
28-29 |Make-up days for Monday classes
30 Make-up day for Saturday classes
December
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1-5 Examination Study Period
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6-19 |1st semester's final examinations 8 Immaculate Conception
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20 Macao SAR Establishment Day
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 |Winter Solstice
29 30 31 24 Christmas Eve
25  |Christmas Day
20/12-1/1]Christmas/New Year Recess for students

PLEASE NOTE:

1. Public holidays/Special grants are in

2. Final examination days are in

and staff is exempted from work.

3. University Recesses are highlighted in RED.

4. During each semester's class period, "Collegiate Learning Day" is scheduled for every Wednesday's afternoon for students' activities.

5.

are probably the special grants for exempt from work in 2019, which are subject to announcement by the Macao Special Administrative Region Government.




ZE. A9 XN
UNIVERSIDADE DE MACAU
UNIVERSITY OF MACAU

Week

T W T

Events

Public Holidays and University Recesses

o o b~ w

10
11

11
12
13
14

12
19
26

16
23

15
22
29

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

13
20
27

10
17
24

16
23
30

13
20
27

11
18
25

15
22
29

January 2020
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

February

4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

March
3 4 5
10

11 12

17 18 19

24 25 26

31

April

7 8

©

14 15 16
23

30

21 22
28 29

May

5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21

26 27 28

June
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25

30

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22
29

12
19
26

11
18
25

15
22
29

14
21
28

11
18
25

16
23
30

13
20
27

27
28
29/4-3/5

4-15

29

Release of Academic Reports of Undergraduate Programmes

First day of 2nd semester's classes

Last day of 2nd semester's classes
Make-up day for Saturday classes
Examination Study Period

2nd semester's final examinations

Release of Academic Reports of Undergraduate Programmes

First day of Student Summer Recess

2-5

19/1-2/2
25-27

10
11
10-13
30

25

New Year's Day

Semester Break

Lunar New Year Recess for students

Lunar New Year

Ching Ming Festival

Good Friday

The day before Easter
Easter Recess for students

The Buddha'’s Birthday

Labour Day

Tuen Ng Festival

PLEASE NOTE:

1
2
3

. Public holidays/Special grants are in

. Final examination days are in

and staff is exempted from work.

. University Recesses are highlighted in RED.

4. During each semester's class period, "Collegiate Learning Day" is scheduled for every Wednesday's afternoon for students' activities.

5.

are probably the special grants for exempt from work in 2020, which are subject to announcement by the Macao Special Administrative Region Government.

Updated on 15 June 2016




