



## 澳門大學

### UNIVERSIDADE DE MACAU UNIVERSITY OF MACAU

# University of Macau University Almanac for Academic Year 2019/2020

			A								
		August 2019									
					1	2	3				
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	15	Last day of Student Summer Recess		
1	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	21	First day of 1st semester's classes		
2	25	26	27	28	29	30	31				
	September										
3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
4	8			11						14	The day following Mid-Autumn Festival
5	15			18							
6			24	25	26	27	28				
7	29	30									
	October										
7			1	2	3	4	5			1	National Day of the People's Republic of China
8	6	7	8				12			2	The day following National Day of the People's Republic of China
9		14		16			19			7	Chung Yeung Festival
10	20	21		23							
11	27	28	29	30	31						
	November										
11						1	2			2	All Soul's Day
12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
13	10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
14	17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	27	Last day of 1st semester's classes		
								28-29	Make-up days for Monday classes		
	December							30	Make-up day for Saturday classes		
		^				_	7	4.5	Franciscotica Chudu Paria I		
	1	2		4	5	6	7	1-5	Examination Study Period		Immagulate Conception
	8 15			11 18		20	21	6-19	1st semester's final examinations	8 20	Immaculate Conception  Macao SAR Establishment Day
	22	23	24			27				20	Winter Solstice
		30		20	20	21	20			24	Christmas Eve
	20	00	01							25	Christmas Day
											Christmas/New Year Recess for students

#### PLEASE NOTE

- Public holidays/Special grants are in and staff is exempted from work.
- 2. Final examination days are in
- 3. University Recesses are highlighted in RED.
- 4. During each semester's class period, "Collegiate Learning Day" is scheduled for every Wednesday's afternoon for students' activities.
- 5. are probably the special grants for exempt from work in 2019, which are subject to announcement by the Macao Special Administrative Region Government.



Week	s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s		Events		Public Holidays and University Recesses
	January 2020										
				1	2	3	4	2	Release of Academic Reports of Undergraduate Programmes	1	New Year's Day
1	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	6	First day of 2nd semester's classes	2-5	Semester Break
2	12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25			19/1-2/2	Lunar New Year Recess for students
	26	27	28	29	30	31				25-27	Lunar New Year
		February									
							1				
3	2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
4	9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
5	16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
6	23	24	25	26	27	28	29				
_		_		/larci		^	7				
7	1	2		4	5	6	7				
8	8	9		11			14				
9				18			21				
10	22	23		25	26	27	28				
11	29	30	31								
				A:1							
l l				April							
11	_		_	1	2	3	4			4	Ching Ming Festival
12	5	6	7	8	9		11			10	Good Friday
13	12	13				17				11 10-13	The day before Easter
14	19		21			24	25	27	Last day of Ond assessment also	30	Easter Recess for students
	26	21	28	29	30			28	Last day of 2nd semester's classes  Make-up day for Saturday classes	30	The Buddha's Birthday
								29/4-3/5	Examination Study Period		
									·		
		May									
						1	2			1	Labour Day
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	4-15	2nd semester's final examinations		
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	29	Release of Academic Reports of Undergraduate Programmes		
	31										
				June							
	1 2 3 4 5 6					5	6	1	First day of Student Summer Recess		
	7	8	9			12		•	instituty of Olddelit Odilliner Necess		
						19					
						26				25	Tuen Ng Festival
		29		4	20	20	21			23	Tuon mg 1 ootival
	20	23	50								

### PLEASE NOTE:

- Public holidays/Special grants are in and staff is exempted from work.
- 2. Final examination days are in .
- 3. University Recesses are highlighted in RED.
- 4. During each semester's class period, "Collegiate Learning Day" is scheduled for every Wednesday's afternoon for students' activities.
- 5. are probably the special grants for exempt from work in 2020, which are subject to announcement by the Macao Special Administrative Region Government.